
W7576 GENE COURT, GREENVILLE, WI, 54942
https://www.adashunjones.com

W7576 GENE Court,
Greenville, WI,
54942

$549,900

This walk-out split bdrm ranch is nestled on a cul-de-sac on a gorgeously landscaped
.95 +/- acre lot! A covered front porch w/chartreuse plantings greets you & opens to the
volume ceiling GR w/decorative floor to ceiling FP. Engineered hardwood floors flank the
foyer and lead to the combination eat-in kitchen stocked w/cabinetry, SS appliances...

Erica
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Tiffany
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2844 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Patio Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Gas,One,Split
Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1618

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1226 Tax Amount: 5682

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x13 Main

Bedroom 2 12x11 Main

Bedroom 3 12x11 Main

Bedroom 4 16x10 Lower

Family Room 56x18 Lower

Kitchen 14x12 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x16 Main

Dining Room 14x10 Main

Other Room 12x06 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Partial
Fin. Contiguous,Radon Mitigation System,Sump
Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material:
Deck,Patio,Stone,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Heated

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com


